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9:30

9:40

10:20

11:00

11:30

11:50

12:45

14:00

15:45

16:00 - 17:00

Welcome & agenda

by Ruggero BERTANI, Chairman of the DG ETIP

Information on Vision for deep geothermal process & exchange with participants

by Ruggero BERTANI, Chairman of the DG ETIP

Temporary WG Deep geothermal: from the Issue paper & Dol to the Implementation
Plan: presentation and discussion

by Loredana Torsello (ltaly)

Coffee Break

Overview of the DG ETIP project to support activities

by Philippe Dumas, EGEC-project coordinator

Horizon 2020 & other opportunities

Presentation of the calls WP2017 — calls for proposals on geothermal energy

WP 2018-2020 — Future opportunities for geothermal and energy system integrated
GEOTHERMICA call 2017

Lunch

Market development and RD&I
Geothermal Market Report 2016
Report on E&Y workshop on TRLs
Review of ongoing RD&I projects
Report from the WGs

Discussion on RD&I priorities
End of the meeting / Coffee Break

Possibility of B2B meetings (upon request)



