

Agenda

ETIP Deep Geothermal Meeting

20th June 2017, Brussels | Chambord Hotel, Rue de Namur 82, 1000 Bruxelles

9:30	Welcome & agenda
	by Ruggero BERTANI, Chairman of the DG ETIP
9:40	Information on Vision for deep geothermal process & exchange with participants
	by Ruggero BERTANI, Chairman of the DG ETIP
10:20	Temporary WG Deep geothermal: from the Issue paper & DoI to the Implementation
	Plan: presentation and discussion
	by Loredana Torsello (Italy)
11:00	Coffee Break
11:30	Overview of the DG ETIP project to support activities
	by Philippe Dumas, EGEC-project coordinator
11:50	Horizon 2020 & other opportunities
	Presentation of the calls WP2017 – calls for proposals on geothermal energy
	WP 2018-2020 – Future opportunities for geothermal and energy system integrated
	GEOTHERMICA call 2017
12:45	Lunch
14:00	Market development and RD&I
	Geothermal Market Report 2016
	Report on E&Y workshop on TRLs
	Review of ongoing RD&I projects
	Report from the WGs
	Discussion on RD&I priorities
15:45	End of the meeting / Coffee Break
16:00 – 17:00	Possibility of B2B meetings (upon request)